*ATUALIZADO EM 12/02/2025

1°
20
30
40
5o

10
20
30

4°

50

CATEGORIA PRE VETERANO

CLASSIFICAGAO

EQUIPE
TOCA DO TRAKA 12 4
RACING 7 4
ESQUADRAO FC 4 4
PANTERAS F.C. 3 4
U.AM 2 4

EQUIPE

TOCA DO TRAKA 4
RACING 4
U.AM 4
ESQUADRAO FC 4
PANTERAS F.C. 4
ARTILHARIA

DIEGO RAMOS GONCALEZ
RODRIGO BRANCO ARAUJO
ALEX SALES DE SANTANA

LEONARDO ZENKOO MATSUMOTO

BENITO TARTARO
WILLIAN KEIDI MATSUDA
DANILO VITALINO PEREIRA

MARCOS ROGERIO RICCI LOPES

FABIO FRACCHETTA
ANDRE DOS PASSOS AVILE

RODRIGO GONCALVES GAGLIARDI
WESLEY DORNAS DE ANDRADE

EDUARDO SANTOS DE MATES

GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA SABIAO

RODRIGO FABRI
FABIANO DE SOUZA SACCHI
DOUGLAS VIEIRA

EDUARDO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

FLAVIO DE SOUSA RODRIGUES

EQUIPE
ESQUADRAO FC
RACING
TOCA DO TRAKA
TOCA DO TRAKA
PANTERAS F.C.
U.A.M

RACING
TOCA DO TRAKA

U.AM
TOCA DO TRAKA
RACING
TOCA DO TRAKA
ESQUADRAO FC
TOCA DO TRAKA
PANTERAS F.C.
ESQUADRAO FC

ESQUADRAO FC
TOCA DO TRAKA

PANTERAS F.C.
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EVERTON DE OLIVEIRA SILVA RACING
EDER DOS SANTOS CANDIDO DE ANDRADE PANTERAS F.C.

LEONARDO FRISSINET BARRETO UAM
DANILO AUGUSTO BAGGIO DE ARAUJO RACING
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